SIX FACTORS ESSENTIAL TO SELECTING THE OPTIMUM STANDARD
1. Pole Height – The pole height will be determined by the lighting requirements as specified by the project
designer.  These lighting requirements will cause variance in the pole height, which is dependent upon
fixture types, lighting level and uniformity requirements.
2. Wind Velocity - The wind velocity shall be determined from either the project specifications or the wind
velocity map on page 4-1.  This wind velocity map is based upon a 50-year mean recurrence interval.
The wind values shown on this map represent wind velocities at 30 feet above the ground.  When a
project location is sited between adjacent wind zones, the wind zone with the greater wind velocity

_
__
_
_
__
_
_
__
_
_
__
_ _ ___ _ ___ ___
Catalog Gross Base Top Wall Shaft Bolt Circle Plate Plate Anchor Bolt
Number Weight Width Width Thk. Length Range Width Thk. Dia x Lgth x Hk Template
(Lbs) (in) (in) (in) (ft) (in) (in) (in) Number
SNSP-10-40-E2-AB 79 4.0 4.0 0.1196 10 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-12-40-E2-AB 92 4.0 4.0 0.1196 12 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-14-40-E2-AB 105 4.0 4.0 0.1196 14 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-15-40-E2-AB 112 4.0 4.0 0.1196 15 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-16-40-E2-AB 118 4.0 4.0 0.1196 16 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-18-40-E2-AB 131 4.0 4.0 0.1196 18 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-20-40-E2-AB 144 4.0 4.0 0.1196 20 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-20-40-V2-AB 215 4.0 4.0 0.1875 20 8 to 9.5 9.00 0.75 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-20-50-E2-AB 195 5.0 5.0 0.1196 20 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNSP-20-50-V2-AB 285 5.0 5.0 0.1875 20 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNSP-25-40-E2-AB 182 4.0 4.0 0.1196 25 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-25-40-V2-AB 270 4.0 4.0 0.1875 25 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-25-50-E2-AB 236 5.0 5.0 0.1196 25 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNSP-25-50-V2-AB 349 5.0 5.0 0.1875 25 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNSP-30-40-V2-AB 320 4.0 4.0 0.1875 30 8 to 9.5 9.00 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-900-4
SNSP-30-50-E2-AB 277 5.0 5.0 0.1196 30 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 .75 x 30 x 3 ABT-110-4
SNSP-30-50-V2-AB 308 5.0 5.0 0.1875 30 10 to 12 11.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-110-4
SNSP-30-60-V2-AB 494 6.0 6.0 0.1875 30 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNSP-30-70-H2-AB 839 7.0 7.0 0.2500 30 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNSP-30-80-H2-AB 960 8.0 8.0 0.2500 30 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
SNSP-35-50-V2-AB 481 5.0 5.0 0.1875 35 10 to 12 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-110-4
SNSP-35-60-V2-AB 570 6.0 6.0 0.1875 35 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNSP-35-70-V2-AB 683 7.0 7.0 0.1875 35 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-145-4
SNSP-35-70-H2-AB 970 7.0 7.0 0.2500 35 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNSP-35-80-H2-AB 1110 8.0 8.0 0.2500 35 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
SNSP-40-60-V2-AB 646 6.0 6.0 0.1875 40 11 to 13 12.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-120-4
SNSP-40-70-V2-AB 772 7.0 7.0 0.1875 40 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1 x 36 x 4 ABT-145-4
SNSP-40-70-H2-AB 1100 7.0 7.0 0.2500 40 13.5 to 15.5 15.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-145-4
SNSP-40-80-H2-AB 1260 8.0 8.0 0.2500 40 14.5 to 16.5 16.50 1.00 1.25 x 42 x 6 ABT-155-4
Base Plate DataPole Shaft Data
STRUCTURE DATA
Anchor Bolt Data
Catalog